
Red Watermaster:  Kevin Ekren San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Steve Lueck Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 4 (Four) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Saturday,  5/10/2025 Start Time:  5:15 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well 4 Start Up 30 Sat  5/10/2025 5:15 AM Sat  5/10/2025 5:45 AM

4101 Cisneros, Eddie 30 Sat  5/10/2025 5:45 AM Sat  5/10/2025 6:15 AM

4104 Gurney, Riley & Ashley 60 Sat  5/10/2025 6:15 AM Sat  5/10/2025 7:15 AM

4105 Mejia, Luis 30 Sat  5/10/2025 7:15 AM Sat  5/10/2025 7:45 AM

4107 Carter, Cody and Lindsay 150 Sat  5/10/2025 7:45 AM Sat  5/10/2025 10:15 AM

4109 Cain, Wesley 60 Sat  5/10/2025 10:15 AM Sat  5/10/2025 11:15 AM

4111 Grace, Colby & Malea 60 Sat  5/10/2025 11:15 AM Sat  5/10/2025 12:15 PM

4112 Gonzales, Carrie 75 Sat  5/10/2025 12:15 PM Sat  5/10/2025 1:30 PM

4113 Edie, Richard  (Iadanza) 90 Sat  5/10/2025 1:30 PM Sat  5/10/2025 3:00 PM

4206 Schobinger, Teri 210 Sat  5/10/2025 3:00 PM Sat  5/10/2025 6:30 PM

4208 Merkley, Shane & Sherri 60 Sat  5/10/2025 6:30 PM Sat  5/10/2025 7:30 PM

4210 Matherly, Jeff 120 Sat  5/10/2025 7:30 PM Sat  5/10/2025 9:30 PM

4301 Bonness, Dianne 90 Sat  5/10/2025 9:30 PM Sat  5/10/2025 11:00 PM

4302 Herzog, Michael 120 Sat  5/10/2025 11:00 PM Sun  5/11/2025 1:00 AM

4312 Pinckard, Stacy 90 Sun  5/11/2025 1:00 AM Sun  5/11/2025 2:30 AM

4313 Chase, Stan & Sandy 60 Sun  5/11/2025 2:30 AM Sun  5/11/2025 3:30 AM

4402 Rosenberg, Michael 15 Sun  5/11/2025 3:30 AM Sun  5/11/2025 3:45 AM

4411 Jorgensen, Kyle 150 Sun  5/11/2025 3:45 AM Sun  5/11/2025 6:15 AM

4415 Murillo, Daniel 75 Sun  5/11/2025 6:15 AM Sun  5/11/2025 7:30 AM

4504 Bryant, Roderick 30 Sun  5/11/2025 7:30 AM Sun  5/11/2025 8:00 AM

4505 Stone, Joseph 30 Sun  5/11/2025 8:00 AM Sun  5/11/2025 8:30 AM

4305 McCabe, Nicole (Bababekov) 90 Sun  5/11/2025 8:30 AM Sun  5/11/2025 10:00 AM
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

